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NBHA LA 06 # 13

Kiddy Barrels

16# Entries including any scratches:

$32.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LIV CHISESIE 19.697 $2.001

MCKENZIE SMITH 23.170 $2.002

ATLEY BANKSTON 23.459 $2.003 16   

GENEVIEVE WILLIS 29.644 $2.004 1114690 6PONCHATOULA   LA

CHANLEY RIVERS 38.747 $2.005 16   

BAYLEIGH SUMRALL 46.606 $2.006

DAKOTA ANGELLE 49.817 $2.007

EMMA VICKNAIR 56.400 $2.008 16

SAWYER WILLIS 57.756 $2.009

MOLLY SISTRUNK 61.867 $2.0010    

JORDAN ANGELLE 62.091 $2.0011

EMMA LOPINTO 67.346 $2.0012

CLAYTON SISTRUNK 72.793 $2.0013

WAYLON WILLIS 73.016 $2.0014 6   

JAXON SISTRUNK 73.998 $2.0015

BROOKLYN MCDANIEL 199.000 $2.0016
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Open 5D Barrels

82# Entries including any scratches:

$1,810.00

Money Added: $500.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

HOLDINALLTHESEISESANGIE JEAN 14.801 $197.001 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

MY SOXX ROCKDUSTIN ANGELLE 14.801 $197.001 70598 6ROBERT   LA

AVA NUNEZ 14.900 $99.003

THE HENGSTERDUSTIN ANGELLE 14.9894 70598 6ROBERT   LA

SO VERY HEAVENLYDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.1795 70598 6ROBERT   LA

STRAWSHAYLYN BENEFIELD 15.2036 46091 6GULFPORT   MS

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

HOOKED ON NICKANGIE JEAN 15.307 $214.001 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ACEDANA ALBRECHT 15.342 $128.002    MS

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 15.344 $86.003 72730 6ANGIE   LA

SHELBY GRIMSTEAD 15.4284

SPY  COLIE DAVIS 15.4875 18905 6COVINGTON   LA

LITTLE  SHAYLYN BENEFIELD 15.5136 46091 6GULFPORT   MS

JENNA NECAISE 15.5277    

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 15.5428 72730 6ANGIE   LA

VF STICK OF GOLDGABRIELLE SUMRALL 15.6529 108719 6GULFPORT   LA

KANSOMLAUREN FORE 15.74410    

SNL DHEZ GOT THIS GABRIELLE SUMRALL 15.74611 108719 6GULFPORT   LA

HUSSEYCHEYENNE MULLER 15.76412 109671 6AMITE   LA

HAILEY MOORE 15.78413 110190 6PEARL RIVER   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SIERRA DANLEY 15.802 $181.001 88747 6FOLSOM   LA

FRECHMANS LADY DOCANGELA ALFORD 15.848 $109.002 72730 6ANGIE   LA

AA FAMOUS LADYBUGANGELA ALFORD 15.874 $72.003 72730 6ANGIE   LA

MARIA DES ANGLES 15.9114 34251 6KILN   MS

LINDY LADNER 15.9725    

BREA ELLWANGER 15.9736 109659 6AMITE   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 15.9977 6094 6ROBERT   LA

JAYCOBRAYLEE FORE 16.0468

BROWNIECHEYENNE MULLER 16.0999 109671 6AMITE   LA

CONNIE BOE 16.11310 89400 6ROBERT   LA

BLU ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.16011 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

DANA ALBRECHT 16.17812    MS

JAYZEEBRAYLEE FORE 16.17913
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JUSTIN LADNER 16.21014 6   

ROSETTA COSTANZA 16.22115 69610 6KENNER   LA

SHINING TIFFANY TOOSKYLER CLELAND 16.27016 107518 6AMITE   LA

ETHELMCKINSY HICKMAN 16.28117

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

GRACE SONES 16.309 $148.001

KIERSTEN HARRIS 16.356 $89.002 109495 6MOUNT HERMON   LA

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 16.397 $59.003 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

REBECCA LONG 16.4594 116377 6BELLE CHASSE   LA

RITA SHAW 16.5205 7463   

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 16.5516 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 16.5537 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

RILEY LADNER 16.5818    

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

STARR KING 16.889 $116.001 113726 6LORANGER   LA

JILL HUNT 17.030 $69.002 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

SUMMER ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.204 $46.003 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

LITTLE BIT GRACELEE BREAZEALE 17.2154 106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

DOUG LANDRUM 17.2395 99636 6HAMMOND   LA

MUSKETKAMDYN SHAW 17.2726    

JEANNINE GALLAGHER 17.2757 9360 6DIAMONDHEAD   MS

KATHERINE MACERA 17.4178 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 17.7559 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

SMOKIN COMET DUSTSKYLER CLELAND 17.83910 107518 6AMITE   LA

AMANDA JARRELL 17.84511 57432 6COVINGTON   LA

PAULA ALARIO 18.04812 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

EVE LAUREN FORE 18.15713    

ALIBIISABELLA FORE 18.16114

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY 18.44315 102932 6LORANGER   LA

LEAH CHADWICK 20.28016 109674 6ROBERT   LA

ASHLEY RAY 21.76117

PUMPISABELLA FORE 22.33918

BROOKSCOLIE DAVIS 23.95819 18905 6COVINGTON   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ANDIE SCHWARTZ 914.981104559 6BILOXI   MS

ELMERS ON FIREANGIE JEAN 915.03164091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ANDY MCKINSY HICKMAN 915.471

WHEELY BADGABRIELLE SUMRALL 915.588108719 6GULFPORT   LA
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ROUXLILLIAN PEFFLEY 915.604106472 6SLIDELL   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 915.873104215 6COVINGTON   LA

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 916.157106472 6SLIDELL   LA

CAMRYN RIVIERE 916.38489402 6COVINGTON   LA

BALEIGH HOLSTON 916.519

GYPSEYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 916.872106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

HEATHER CHADWICK 917.243113812 6ROBERT   LA

JOANNA NECAISE 919.702

MCKENZIE SMITH 922.932

MALI MILLER 999.000117806 6

IKEKAMDYN SHAW 999.000   

SLD BEAU LEE SMARTSCARLET BRANTLEY 999.000102932 6LORANGER   LA

LUXBRAELYN ALEXANDER 999.000114716 6GULFPORT   MS

KAYLIE BEECH 999.000

POCO WHIP N SHINESKYLER CLELAND 999.000107518 6AMITE   LA

Sr 5D Barrels

8# Entries including any scratches:

$77.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

HOLDINALLTHESEISESANGIE JEAN 14.801 $26.001 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

HOOKED ON NICKANGIE JEAN 15.307 $22.001 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DORA TROSCLAIR 15.997 $18.001 6094 6ROBERT   LA

CONNIE BOE 16.1132 89400 6ROBERT   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DOUG LANDRUM 17.239 $11.001 99636 6HAMMOND   LA

JEANNINE GALLAGHER 17.2752 9360 6DIAMONDHEAD   MS

PAULA ALARIO 18.0483 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ELMERS ON FIREANGIE JEAN 915.03164091 6PEARL RIVER   LA
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Youth 5D Barrels

34# Entries including any scratches:

$327.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

AVA NUNEZ 14.900 $98.001

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

JENNA NECAISE 15.527 $49.001    

SNL SHEZ GOT THISBRAELYN ALEXANDER 15.637 $33.002 114716 6GULFPORT   MS

VF STICK OF GOLDGABRIELLE SUMRALL 15.6523 108719 6GULFPORT   LA

SNL DHEZ GOT THIS GABRIELLE SUMRALL 15.7464 108719 6GULFPORT   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LINDY LADNER 15.972 $39.001    

JAYCOBRAYLEE FORE 16.046 $26.002

BLU ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.1603 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

JAYZEEBRAYLEE FORE 16.1794

SHINING TIFFANY TOOSKYLER CLELAND 16.2705 107518 6AMITE   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 16.551 $29.001 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

RILEY LADNER 16.581 $20.002    

STARR KING 16.8893 113726 6LORANGER   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SUMMER ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.204 $20.001 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

LITTLE BIT GRACELEE BREAZEALE 17.215 $13.002 106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

MUSKETKAMDYN SHAW 17.2723    

ALIBIISABELLA FORE 18.1614

SMOKIN COMET DUSTSKYLER CLELAND 18.5065 107518 6AMITE   LA

POCO WHIP N SHINESKYLER CLELAND 19.8306 107518 6AMITE   LA

LEAH CHADWICK 20.2807 109674 6ROBERT   LA

PUMPISABELLA FORE 22.3398

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

WHEELY BADGABRIELLE SUMRALL 915.588108719 6GULFPORT   LA

ROUXLILLIAN PEFFLEY 915.604106472 6SLIDELL   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 915.873104215 6COVINGTON   LA

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 916.157106472 6SLIDELL   LA
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HONDEAUXRAYLYN TASSARA 916.61099216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

GYPSEYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 916.872106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

JOANNA NECAISE 919.702

MCKENZIE SMITH 922.932

LUXBRAELYN ALEXANDER 999.000114716 6GULFPORT   MS

KAYLIE BEECH 999.000

MALI MILLER 999.000117806 6

IKEKAMDYN SHAW 999.000   

Adult 3D Sidepot

12# Entries including any scratches:

$144.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

ACEDANA ALBRECHT 15.342 $72.001    MS

MARIA DES ANGLES 15.9112 34251 6KILN   MS

BREA ELLWANGER 15.9733 109659 6AMITE   LA

JUSTIN LADNER 16.2104 6   

GRACE SONES 16.3095

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

KIERSTEN HARRIS 16.356 $43.001 109495 6MOUNT HERMON   LA

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 16.3972 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

REBECCA LONG 16.4593 116377 6BELLE CHASSE   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 16.5534 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

KATHERINE MACERA 17.417 $29.001 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 17.7552 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

CAMRYN RIVIERE 916.38489402 6COVINGTON   LA
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1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

HOLDINALLTHESEISESANGIE JEAN 14.8011 4.564091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

MY SOXX ROCKDUSTIN ANGELLE 14.8011 4.570598 6ROBERT   LA

STRAWSHAYLYN BENEFIELD 15.2033 346091 6GULFPORT   MS

2D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

HOOKED ON NICKANGIE JEAN 15.3071 564091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 15.3442 472730 6ANGIE   LA

SPY  COLIE DAVIS 15.4873 318905 6COVINGTON   LA

LITTLE  SHAYLYN BENEFIELD 15.5134 246091 6GULFPORT   MS

VF STICK OF GOLDGABRIELLE SUMRALL 15.6525 1108719 6GULFPORT   LA

HUSSEYCHEYENNE MULLER 15.7646 109671 6AMITE   LA

3D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SIERRA DANLEY 15.8021 588747 6FOLSOM   LA

FRECHMANS LADY DOCANGELA ALFORD 15.8482 472730 6ANGIE   LA

MARIA DES ANGLES 15.9113 334251 6KILN   MS

BREA ELLWANGER 15.9734 2109659 6AMITE   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 15.9975 16094 6ROBERT   LA

BROWNIECHEYENNE MULLER 16.0996 109671 6AMITE   LA

CONNIE BOE 16.1137 89400 6ROBERT   LA

BLU ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.1608 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

JUSTIN LADNER 16.2109 6   

ROSETTA COSTANZA 16.22110 69610 6KENNER   LA

SHINING TIFFANY TOOSKYLER CLELAND 16.27011 107518 6AMITE   LA
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4D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

KIERSTEN HARRIS 16.3561 5109495 6MOUNT HERMON   LA

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 16.3972 489023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

REBECCA LONG 16.4593 3116377 6BELLE CHASSE   LA

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 16.5514 299216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 16.5535 1104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

5D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

STARR KING 16.8891 5113726 6LORANGER   LA

JILL HUNT 17.0302 42384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

SUMMER ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.2043 3101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

LITTLE BIT GRACELEE BREAZEALE 17.2154 2106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

DOUG LANDRUM 17.2395 199636 6HAMMOND   LA

KATHERINE MACERA 17.4176 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 17.7557 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

SMOKIN COMET DUSTSKYLER CLELAND 17.8398 107518 6AMITE   LA

PAULA ALARIO 18.0489 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY 18.44310 102932 6LORANGER   LA

LEAH CHADWICK 20.28011 109674 6ROBERT   LA

BROOKSCOLIE DAVIS 23.95812 18905 6COVINGTON   LA

1D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

HOLDINALLTHESEISESANGIE JEAN 14.8011 564091 6PEARL RIVER   LA
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2D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

HOOKED ON NICKANGIE JEAN 15.3071 564091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

3D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

DORA TROSCLAIR 15.9971 56094 6ROBERT   LA

CONNIE BOE 16.1132 489400 6ROBERT   LA

5D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

DOUG LANDRUM 17.2391 599636 6HAMMOND   LA

PAULA ALARIO 18.0482 49365 6FOLSOM   LA

1D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SNL SHEZ GOT THISBRAELYN ALEXANDER 15.6371 5114716 6GULFPORT   MS

VF STICK OF GOLDGABRIELLE SUMRALL 15.6522 4108719 6GULFPORT   LA
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2D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

BLU ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.1601 5101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

SHINING TIFFANY TOOSKYLER CLELAND 16.2702 4107518 6AMITE   LA

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 16.5513 399216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

3D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

STARR KING 16.8891 5113726 6LORANGER   LA

4D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SUMMER ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.2041 5101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

LITTLE BIT GRACELEE BREAZEALE 17.2152 4106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

5D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SMOKIN COMET DUSTSKYLER CLELAND 18.5061 5107518 6AMITE   LA

LEAH CHADWICK 20.2802 4109674 6ROBERT   LA
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